
25/5 10:00

25/5 14:35

Resultat Vårkastet 2024-05-25 - 2024-05-26
Senaste uppdatering: 2024-05-27 08:57:06

Arrangör Bålsta IK 
Arena Gröna Dalens IP 
Tävlingsort Bålsta 
Tävlingsledare  Martin Westerberg, Peter Björklund och Björn Amb 
Väder Soligt 

Kvinnor Kula
Vikt: 4,0kg

1 Emilia Malmehed 01 IF Göta Karlstad 15.49 PB
2 Jonna Lundgren 04 Skruvs IF 15.26 PB
3 Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson 03 Eskilstuna FI 14.09 SB
4 Tilda Bernhult 04 KFUM Örebro 12.95 PB
5 Anna Askencrantz 06 IFK Växjö 12.13 PB
6 Felicia Lindberg 97 Hammarby IF 11.47

Klara Berntsson 06 Brattås CK x

1 2 3 4 5 6
5 Klara Berntsson x x x x x x

89 Anna Askencrantz 11.53 x x x 11.43 12.13
38 Felicia Lindberg 11.36 11.47 11.33 11.07 11.38 x
114 Jonna Lundgren x 15.02 13.20 x x 15.26
77 Emilia Malmehed 14.87 x 15.14 15.49 x x
98 Tilda Bernhult 12.44 12.95 x x x 12.33
17 Linn Gabrielli Gustafsson x x x 14.09 13.81 x

Kvinnor Diskus
Vikt: 1,0kg

1 Daniella Persson 00 Spårvägens FK 52.79
2 Jennifer Rudberg 98 IFK Växjö 51.28
3 Ellen Pettersson 97 Upsala IF 48.63
4 Molly Broback 01 Upsala IF 47.25
5 Ebba Salomonsson Lind 04 Hässelby SK 45.63
6 Anna Askencrantz 06 IFK Växjö 43.47
7 Frida Krantz 04 Spårvägens FK 43.28 SB
8 Edvina Norberg 05 Ransäters AIS 42.85
9 Tilda Bernhult 04 KFUM Örebro 42.55 PB
10 Johanna Emanuelsson 03 Villstad GIF 39.40
11 Rut Grufman 06 Täby IS 34.98
12 Emma Andersson 07 IF Hagen 32.82

1 2 3 4 5 6
98 Tilda Bernhult 42.30 42.55 x
142 Rut Grufman x x 34.98
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25/5 12:00

25/5 13:35

162 Johanna Emanuelsson 37.79 x 39.40
71 Ebba Salomonsson Lind 45.63 43.06 x x 44.97 45.48
119 Frida Krantz 37.48 38.52 43.28 42.60 x 42.74
146 Molly Broback 42.89 x 47.25 45.66 x x
80 Emma Andersson x x 32.82
89 Anna Askencrantz x 43.47 x 38.36 40.53 41.27
106 Edvina Norberg 39.37 42.85 x 41.47 40.21 40.16
156 Ellen Pettersson 46.77 x x x 48.63 47.95
92 Jennifer Rudberg 44.37 45.65 51.28 50.57 x 48.87
122 Daniella Persson 51.69 51.37 52.17 51.26 52.79 52.22

Kvinnor Slägga
Vikt: 4,0kg

1 Kajsa Wennberg Muhar 96 Upsala IF 65.26
2 Emma Palmgren 01 IF Göta Karlstad 60.83 PB
3 Malin Garbell 05 Upsala IF 59.75
4 Saga Berg 04 Upsala IF 58.83
5 Ruth Eklöf 05 Upsala IF 55.83 PB
6 Sofia Boman 02 Hässelby SK 53.02
7 Jonna Geiryd 00 Spårvägens FK 49.63
8 Ellen Adolfsson 06 IK Sisu 47.66
9 Rut Grufman 06 Täby IS 47.08
10 Ida Forss 99 Upsala IF 47.04
11 Emma Andersson 07 IF Hagen 44.15 PB
12 Rebecka Essman 03 Råby-Rekarne FIF 42.82 SB

1 2 3 4 5 6
108 Rebecka Essman 42.82 42.26 41.79
116 Jonna Geiryd 49.30 49.50 48.34 47.24 49.63 x
152 Malin Garbell 56.63 52.23 54.60 57.11 58.58 59.75
151 Ida Forss 43.24 47.04 x
159 Kajsa Wennberg Muhar 65.26 x x 64.92 x 63.21
142 Rut Grufman 47.08 46.83 x
150 Ruth Eklöf 53.74 x 55.83 52.39 48.43 x
144 Saga Berg 55.67 57.41 53.55 57.32 57.38 58.83
80 Emma Andersson 36.39 x 44.15
95 Ellen Adolfsson 46.52 47.66 x x 46.92 45.60
79 Emma Palmgren 55.88 60.83 59.68 58.86 x 58.65
57 Sofia Boman x 49.85 x x x 53.02

Kvinnor Spjut
Vikt: 600g

1 Beatrice Lantz 97 Hässelby SK 52.26 TR
2 Matilda Elfgaard 92 IFK Växjö 51.81 TR
3 Eunice Karlsson 98 Eskilstuna FI 48.40
4 Maja Gustavsson 98 Västerås FK 47.31
5 Amanda Olsson 03 Säffle FIK 47.22
6 Carolin Näslund 98 IF Göta Karlstad 46.63
7 Caroline Bredsten 98 IFK Lidingö 45.24
8 Amanda Rask 02 IFK Umeå 44.58
9 Emelie Olsson 05 Säffle FIK 43.72
10 Gabriella Fataki 00 Råby-Rekarne FIF 43.17 SB
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26/5 12:10

26/5 15:05

11 Ellen Mähler 06 SK Bore 43.08 PB
12 Linnea Westerberg 01 Bålsta IK 37.71 PB
13 Felicia Lindberg 97 Hammarby IF 32.34

1 2 3 4 5 6
65 Beatrice Lantz 51.01 52.26 48.09 48.26 50.93 50.94
125 Amanda Olsson 46.86 46.48 41.85 46.17 43.60 47.22
88 Amanda Rask 44.58 43.93 44.25 x 41.37 43.27
18 Eunice Karlsson 43.55 43.84 46.10 44.65 48.40 x
113 Ellen Mähler 43.08 39.34 37.93
38 Felicia Lindberg 30.88 32.34 30.72
81 Caroline Bredsten x 45.24 39.45 38.24 40.44 x
78 Carolin Näslund 45.46 45.69 46.63 x 44.54 44.70
168 Maja Gustavsson x x 47.31 x 45.29 45.38
126 Emelie Olsson 41.62 43.72 -
90 Matilda Elfgaard x 45.57 47.19 49.36 48.52 51.81
109 Gabriella Fataki 43.17 38.21 39.87
15 Linnea Westerberg 35.94 37.71 36.95

F19 Kula
Vikt: 4,0kg

1 Tova Björngard 06 Upsala IF 12.16 PB
2 Edvina Norberg 05 Ransäters AIS 11.27 SB

1 2 3 4 5 6
145 Tova Björngard 11.04 x 11.70 11.63 11.14 12.16
106 Edvina Norberg 10.27 11.04 10.60 10.66 11.10 11.27

F19 Diskus
Vikt: 1,0kg

1 Tindra Törnestam 06 Spårvägens FK 43.65
2 Nova Renåker 05 Tjalve FIF 42.21 PB
3 Edvina Norberg 05 Ransäters AIS 41.66
4 Elise Angsten 06 Upsala IF 33.73
5 Desiree Essman 06 Råby-Rekarne FIF 31.04 SB

Tova Björngard 06 Upsala IF x

1 2 3 4 5 6
143 Elise Angsten 33.73 32.95 x 32.73 32.53 x
133 Nova Renåker 40.68 x x x 42.21 x
106 Edvina Norberg 41.41 x x x 37.75 41.66
107 Desiree Essman 29.07 30.72 29.10 31.04 x 27.71
145 Tova Björngard x x x x x x
174 Tindra Törnestam 43.65 42.45 43.65 x 43.46 x

F19 Slägga
Vikt: 4,0kg
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26/5 13:40

26/5 11:15

26/5 12:10

1 Ruth Eklöf 05 Upsala IF 54.40
2 Edvina Norberg 05 Ransäters AIS 50.08
3 Ellen Adolfsson 06 IK Sisu 48.23
4 Ilva Gunnarsson 05 KFUM Örebro 47.68 PB
5 Elsa Kjellström 06 Hässelby SK 41.30 SB
6 Desiree Essman 06 Råby-Rekarne FIF 38.10 SB
7 Linnea Sandström 06 Turebergs FK 36.33

1 2 3 4 5 6
139 Linnea Sandström 36.33 x 35.03 31.10 x 33.34
107 Desiree Essman x 37.71 x x 38.10 x
95 Ellen Adolfsson 45.74 x x 48.23 47.60 x
100 Ilva Gunnarsson 46.79 43.29 x x 47.68 x
106 Edvina Norberg 48.82 x 50.08 48.80 48.03 x
63 Elsa Kjellström 40.44 41.30 37.74 36.37 39.99 x
150 Ruth Eklöf x 52.84 54.40 x x x

F19 Spjut
Vikt: 600g

1 Nova Renåker 05 Tjalve FIF 39.05 SB
2 Maggie Dahllöf 06 Hammarby IF 39.00
3 Elina Hallgren 06 Upsala IF 27.24 PB

1 2 3 4 5 6
32 Maggie Dahllöf 37.16 36.11 39.00 38.34 36.99 x
133 Nova Renåker 39.05 x 38.96 37.21 x 38.32
153 Elina Hallgren 27.24 26.35 26.72 24.65 25.93 x

F17 Kula
Vikt: 3,0kg

1 Amilia Jergmar 07 Spårvägens FK 14.90 TR
2 Elin Runemar 07 Spårvägens FK 14.18
3 Ida Edling 07 Bollnäs FIK 12.36
4 Lia Hagström 07 Säters IF 12.02 SB
5 Svea Enghag Aaskov 08 Bålsta IK 9.89 PB

Elin Larsson 08 Huddinge AIS x

1 2 3 4 5 6
3 Ida Edling 12.23 12.22 11.68 12.36 x 12.27

128 Lia Hagström 10.45 11.05 x 11.04 12.02 x
123 Elin Runemar 14.18 13.85 13.87 13.88 13.44 13.68
50 Elin Larsson x x x x x x
8 Svea Enghag Aaskov 9.57 x 9.58 9.89 9.77 x

118 Amilia Jergmar 14.16 14.39 14.90 14.73 x x

F17 Diskus
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26/5 10:10

26/5 08:30

Vikt: 1,0kg

1 Emma Andersson 07 IF Hagen 37.35
2 Emelie Lindqvist 07 Västerås FK 33.30 SB
3 Thea Salomonsson Lind 08 Hammarby IF 31.33 PB
4 Lia Hagström 07 Säters IF 30.72
5 Felicia Bjärnlöv 08 Eksjö Södra IK 28.08
6 Evelina Lång 07 Bålsta IK 18.68 SB

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 Evelina Lång x x 16.78 x 18.68 x
169 Emelie Lindqvist 31.03 33.23 32.68 x 33.30 31.02
80 Emma Andersson 36.85 35.80 37.26 36.23 36.72 37.35
16 Felicia Bjärnlöv 28.08 x x x x 27.91
128 Lia Hagström x 26.88 x 28.15 30.72 28.94
41 Thea Salomonsson Lind 29.22 29.62 29.81 31.33 30.18 30.71

F17 Slägga
Vikt: 3,0kg

1 Sarah Berkani 10 Malmö AI 60.45
2 Midea Allard 08 Västerås FK 59.20
3 Erica Lejon 07 IK Hinden 58.18 PB
4 Beatrice Lindberg 07 Hellas FK 56.85
5 Elin Runemar 07 Spårvägens FK 52.04
6 Anna Bergin 07 Hammarby IF 51.72
7 Linnéa Alneroth 08 Gefle IF 51.31
8 Lia Hagström 07 Säters IF 50.13
9 Svea Enghag Aaskov 08 Bålsta IK 46.00
10 Emma Andersson 07 IF Hagen 45.19
11 Ida Edling 07 Bollnäs FIK 42.14
12 Felicia Bjärnlöv 08 Eksjö Södra IK 42.05
13 Elin Larsson 08 Huddinge AIS 41.76 PB
14 Thea Salomonsson Lind 08 Hammarby IF 41.20
15 Evelina Lång 07 Bålsta IK 30.96 SB
16 Julia Röstberg 08 Vallentuna FK 29.01

1 2 3 4 5 6
3 Ida Edling x 40.93 42.14

161 Julia Röstberg 29.01 28.15 29.01
8 Svea Enghag Aaskov x 46.00 44.76

80 Emma Andersson 45.19 x x
164 Midea Allard 50.65 58.74 58.07 58.52 59.20 x
16 Felicia Bjärnlöv x x 42.05
31 Anna Bergin 46.08 x 47.25 x 48.52 51.72
94 Erica Lejon 49.58 51.31 53.81 57.23 58.18 56.54
41 Thea Salomonsson Lind 41.20 x x
46 Beatrice Lindberg x 55.08 56.53 x x 56.85
128 Lia Hagström 47.13 x 42.24 50.13 49.77 x
50 Elin Larsson 41.76 35.06 39.00
104 Sarah Berkani x x 58.34 56.80 60.45 59.57
23 Linnéa Alneroth 50.00 51.31 x x x x
10 Evelina Lång 30.96 29.84 x
123 Elin Runemar 50.44 52.04 50.84 x 47.98 x
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26/5 11:15

26/5 10:10

F17 Spjut
Vikt: 500g

1 Lia Hagström 07 Säters IF 33.91 SB
2 Norah Hamberg 07 Bromma IF 33.72 PB
3 Maja Andersson 08 Alunda SK 32.65 SB
4 Klara Lindqvist 08 Tjalve FIF 28.45 SB

1 2 3 4 5 6
6 Norah Hamberg 30.08 28.85 31.56 30.08 25.10 33.72

132 Klara Lindqvist 26.88 27.49 x 28.45 22.92 27.02
1 Maja Andersson x x 32.65 x 26.46 x

128 Lia Hagström 33.86 30.78 31.36 33.91 32.04 27.80

F15 Kula
Vikt: 3,0kg

1 Tuva Seveborn 09 Alunda SK 11.06
2 Tyra Sternlind 09 Hammarby IF 10.30
3 Esther Elliot 09 Huddinge AIS 9.67 PB
4 Astrid Wetterstrand 10 Hässelby SK 9.67 PB
5 Tove Norrby 09 Bålsta IK 9.62 PB
6 Nejla Numanovic 09 Gefle IF 9.48 SB
7 Jasmine Gustafsson 09 IFK Märsta 9.30
8 Julissa Viyeyethas 09 IFK Tumba 9.04 PB
9 Livia Sandström 09 Turebergs FK 7.79 SB
10 Emelie Hjelm 10 Hässelby SK 7.62 PB
11 Amanda Sjöström 10 IFK Märsta 7.53 PB
12 Vera Böregård 09 IFK Tumba 7.05 SB
13 Anni Anjemo 10 Hammarby IF 6.97
14 Elin Almgren 10 Hässelby SK 6.74
15 Hanna Almgren 09 Hässelby SK 6.46
16 Emilia Andersson 10 Hässelby SK 5.56 PB

1 2 3 4 5 6
82 Jasmine Gustafsson x 9.04 x 8.59 x 9.30
14 Tove Norrby x 9.17 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.62
84 Amanda Sjöström 7.53 7.48 7.39
72 Astrid Wetterstrand 8.04 x x 8.60 9.51 9.67
62 Emelie Hjelm 7.62 7.01 7.34
24 Nejla Numanovic 9.25 9.22 x 9.12 9.33 9.48
85 Vera Böregård 7.05 6.94 6.71
42 Tyra Sternlind 10.01 9.92 10.30 9.68 9.54 9.69
2 Tuva Seveborn 11.06 10.95 10.93 10.17 10.86 11.00

86 Julissa Viyeyethas 8.91 6.58 8.40 x 9.04 8.59
55 Hanna Almgren 5.56 6.46 6.31
29 Anni Anjemo 6.97 6.88 x
49 Esther Elliot 9.33 9.60 9.67 8.81 9.66 x
140 Livia Sandström x 7.79 7.33
56 Emilia Andersson 5.56 5.11 5.37
54 Elin Almgren 6.00 6.74 5.48
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26/5 13:25

26/5 11:55

F15 Diskus
Vikt: 0,75kg

1 Sarah Berkani 10 Malmö AI 51.82 TR
2 Tuva Seveborn 09 Alunda SK 33.72 PB
3 Nejla Numanovic 09 Gefle IF 32.39 SB
4 Tyra Sternlind 09 Hammarby IF 28.75
5 Julissa Viyeyethas 09 IFK Tumba 27.31 PB
6 Livia Sandström 09 Turebergs FK 24.46 SB
7 Vera Böregård 09 IFK Tumba 23.85 PB
8 Anni Anjemo 10 Hammarby IF 22.59 PB
9 Emelie Hjelm 10 Hässelby SK 22.28 PB
10 Alba Jergmar 10 Boo IF 21.84 PB
11 Astrid Wetterstrand 10 Hässelby SK 20.61 PB
12 Leia Finbom Höglund 09 Hammarby IF 19.80 SB
13 Alma Stenberg 09 IFK Växjö 18.72
14 Malaika Dahir 10 Hässelby SK 18.53 PB
15 Jennylyn Gustafsson 10 IFK Märsta 16.99
16 Elin Almgren 10 Hässelby SK 14.90 PB
17 Emilia Andersson 10 Hässelby SK 11.75 PB

Hanna Almgren 09 Hässelby SK x
Jasmine Gustafsson 09 IFK Märsta x

1 2 3 4 5 6
83 Jennylyn Gustafsson x 16.99 x
4 Alba Jergmar 19.03 21.84 x

86 Julissa Viyeyethas x x 27.31 x x 27.19
93 Alma Stenberg x 18.72 x
60 Malaika Dahir x x 18.53
24 Nejla Numanovic 28.87 24.78 32.39 30.40 30.46 27.68
72 Astrid Wetterstrand x 20.61 x
29 Anni Anjemo 21.48 22.36 22.59 21.50 22.20 19.63
104 Sarah Berkani 46.70 49.48 49.70 51.82 x x
56 Emilia Andersson 11.75 10.20 x
42 Tyra Sternlind x x 24.32 x 28.75 x
2 Tuva Seveborn 27.98 30.12 30.07 28.85 33.72 31.96

55 Hanna Almgren x x x
34 Leia Finbom Höglund 19.80 x x
62 Emelie Hjelm 17.55 22.28 21.70
140 Livia Sandström x 23.47 x x 24.46 x
82 Jasmine Gustafsson x x x
54 Elin Almgren x 14.90 x
85 Vera Böregård 17.30 23.28 x 19.74 23.85 20.08

F15 Slägga
Vikt: 3,0kg

1 Sarah Berkani 10 Malmö AI 60.36 TR
2 Nejla Numanovic 09 Gefle IF 40.90 SB
3 Leia Finbom Höglund 09 Hammarby IF 37.05
4 Esther Elliot 09 Huddinge AIS 36.89
5 Vera Böregård 09 IFK Tumba 36.69 PB
6 Julissa Viyeyethas 09 IFK Tumba 31.22 PB
7 Astrid Wetterstrand 10 Hässelby SK 30.48 PB
8 Hanna Almgren 09 Hässelby SK 25.86 PB
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26/5 08:30

9 Jasmine Gustafsson 09 IFK Märsta 25.80
10 Amanda Sjöström 10 IFK Märsta 21.98 PB
11 Jennylyn Gustafsson 10 IFK Märsta 19.98
12 Anni Anjemo 10 Hammarby IF 14.90

Emmy Lindblom 09 Hammarby IF x

1 2 3 4 5 6
49 Esther Elliot x x 34.07 36.89 36.84 31.57
55 Hanna Almgren x 25.86 25.49 23.14 18.31 x
86 Julissa Viyeyethas x 31.22 29.09 x x x
39 Emmy Lindblom x x x
72 Astrid Wetterstrand x x 30.48 x 29.76 26.47
84 Amanda Sjöström x x 21.98
85 Vera Böregård 31.47 x x 36.69 35.84 34.68
82 Jasmine Gustafsson x x 25.80
104 Sarah Berkani 58.74 59.46 60.36 x x x
24 Nejla Numanovic x x 31.37 40.90 x x
29 Anni Anjemo x x 14.90
83 Jennylyn Gustafsson x 19.98 x
34 Leia Finbom Höglund 31.55 37.05 x 29.55 x 32.10

F15 Spjut
Vikt: 500g

1 Tyra Sternlind 09 Hammarby IF 38.84 TR
2 Tove Norrby 09 Bålsta IK 31.73
3 Jasmine Gustafsson 09 IFK Märsta 30.22
4 Alba Jergmar 10 Boo IF 25.54
5 Livia Sandström 09 Turebergs FK 24.55
6 Emelie Hjelm 10 Hässelby SK 21.06 PB
7 Vera Böregård 09 IFK Tumba 18.96 PB
8 Lavina Sadiki 10 Hässelby SK 18.23 SB
9 Astrid Wetterstrand 10 Hässelby SK 17.90
10 Julissa Viyeyethas 09 IFK Tumba 15.93 PB
11 Hanna Almgren 09 Hässelby SK 15.89
12 Emilia Andersson 10 Hässelby SK 15.33 PB
13 Elin Almgren 10 Hässelby SK 15.17 PB
14 Anni Anjemo 10 Hammarby IF 13.56 PB

1 2 3 4 5 6
70 Lavina Sadiki x 15.43 18.23 15.68 15.23 16.40
54 Elin Almgren 12.46 15.17 13.04
29 Anni Anjemo 12.65 11.90 13.56
85 Vera Böregård 16.50 14.25 18.76 18.96 16.11 16.92
14 Tove Norrby 28.03 26.81 22.40 26.78 x 31.73
42 Tyra Sternlind 35.49 34.51 x 37.48 38.84 x
55 Hanna Almgren x 15.89 15.31
140 Livia Sandström 24.55 20.94 23.81 24.00 - x
62 Emelie Hjelm 21.06 19.37 18.57 x x 20.59
56 Emilia Andersson 12.76 15.33 12.52
4 Alba Jergmar 25.54 21.51 20.73 24.18 21.02 22.94

82 Jasmine Gustafsson 28.19 28.67 - 29.27 - 30.22
72 Astrid Wetterstrand 16.99 17.90 x
86 Julissa Viyeyethas 13.02 15.27 15.93
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25/5 11:30

25/5 13:05

25/5 10:45

Män Kula
Vikt: 7,26kg

1 Jesper Arbinge 97 Spårvägens FK 20.44 TR
2 Elias Lind 03 Hässelby SK 16.77 PB
3 Fredrik Boson 77 Västerås FK 12.17 SB
4 Daniel Nilsson 78 Sundbybergs IK 9.25 SB

1 2 3 4 5 6
66 Elias Lind 16.77 16.41 x 16.68 x x
124 Daniel Nilsson 9.16 x 9.25 9.16 9.25 9.00
115 Jesper Arbinge 19.88 x 19.72 20.44 19.89 19.71
165 Fredrik Boson x 12.17 11.96 x x 11.26

Män Diskus
Vikt: 2,0kg

1 Oskar Antonsson 98 Trångsvikens IF 49.84
2 Johannes Lilius 01 Huddinge AIS 48.64
3 Jussi Kiviniemi 93 Södertälje IF 48.45 SB
4 Daniel Nilsson 78 Sundbybergs IK 27.53 SB

1 2 3 4 5 6
51 Johannes Lilius 45.57 x 48.64 47.93 46.29 48.60
135 Oskar Antonsson x 49.84 x x 49.76 49.70
131 Jussi Kiviniemi 47.07 45.27 47.92 47.33 48.07 48.45
124 Daniel Nilsson x x 27.53 x x 20.63

Män Slägga
Vikt: 7,26kg

1 Hugo Sörby 01 Upsala IF 64.59
2 Leo Bystedt 03 Västerås FK 59.71
3 Elias Lind 03 Hässelby SK 58.91 PB
4 Andreas Henriksson 02 Eslövs AI 58.64
5 Johannes Nilsson 98 Västerås FK 54.20
6 Hampus Wallin 02 Hovslätts IK 53.55 SB
7 Alexander Lindefalk 03 Hammarby IF 41.33

1 2 3 4 5 6
47 Hampus Wallin x 51.88 50.63 x 52.16 53.55
157 Hugo Sörby 62.70 x 64.59 x 63.42 63.26
40 Alexander Lindefalk 40.62 x x x 41.33 x
166 Leo Bystedt 59.71 57.46 58.32 58.37 59.27 x
20 Andreas Henriksson x 57.24 58.59 x x 58.64
170 Johannes Nilsson 53.53 54.20 53.12 x 53.63 53.15
66 Elias Lind 56.47 57.13 58.91 x 57.60 56.95
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25/5 15:45

26/5 15:05

26/5 13:40

Män Spjut
Vikt: 800g

1 Olle Hübert 03 Spårvägens FK 73.43 PB
2 Theodor Thor 93 Eskilstuna FI 71.36 SB
3 Jakob Rahm 02 Sävedalens AIK 71.05
4 Joni Kaartinen 89 Örgryte IS 68.52
5 Viktor Lögdahl 05 Råby-Rekarne FIF 64.66 PB
6 Leon Bodén 05 KFUM Örebro 61.10
7 Benjamin Bodin 06 Säters IF 60.62 PB
8 Daniel Birgersson 06 Nyköpings BIS 52.11 PB
9 Hannes Erlingsson 06 Bålsta IK 43.40

1 2 3 4 5 6
117 Olle Hübert 70.92 70.56 70.53 68.15 72.18 73.43
99 Leon Bodén 61.10 59.80 x x 54.98 57.32
127 Benjamin Bodin 58.55 57.98 60.62 58.58 59.60 58.36

9 Hannes Erlingsson x 43.40 x
19 Theodor Thor 69.83 69.54 68.49 x 67.22 71.36
129 Jakob Rahm 67.15 71.05 - - - -
173 Joni Kaartinen 66.66 x 67.31 66.14 68.52 65.46
110 Viktor Lögdahl 62.97 58.09 59.32 x 60.30 64.66
105 Daniel Birgersson 46.17 47.08 51.89 48.04 x 52.11

P19 Diskus
Vikt: 1,75kg

1 Gustav Jonsson 05 SK Bore 39.57 SB
2 Adam Torbjörnsson 05 Hammarby IF 36.89
3 Joel Wikström 06 Huddinge AIS 28.98 PB

Jacob Nilsson 05 Spårvägens FK x

1 2 3 4 5 6
112 Gustav Jonsson x x x x 39.57 37.13
52 Joel Wikström x 28.79 24.62 28.98 x x
121 Jacob Nilsson x x x x x x
43 Adam Torbjörnsson 35.66 35.72 36.89 x 36.37 x

P19 Slägga
Vikt: 6,0kg

1 Niklas Lundahl 05 Väsby IK 60.05
2 Bo Rydstrand 06 Rånäs 4H 57.90
3 Daniel Kindvall 05 KFUM Örebro 52.38 PB

1 2 3 4 5 6
163 Niklas Lundahl 56.39 60.05 x 55.49 59.59 58.61
111 Bo Rydstrand 57.90 57.16 x x x x
102 Daniel Kindvall x 51.90 52.18 x 52.38 x
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26/5 13:45

26/5 08:40

P17 Kula
Vikt: 5,0kg

1 Elias Andersson 07 Wärnamo SK 16.63 PB
2 Otto Ejderstedt 07 FIK Färjestaden 16.39
3 Caspian Sanderberg 07 IKHP Huskvarna 13.87 SB
4 Ivan Nilsson 07 Bålsta IK 13.65
5 William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 13.64 PB
6 Ricky Wahlberg 08 Hammarby IF 13.11
7 Christoffer Bélec 07 Hammarby IF 12.98
8 Karl Setthammar 08 Västerås FK 12.50
9 Anton Halkonen 08 Falu IK 12.47 PB
10 Isak Olsson 08 KFUM Örebro 11.84 PB
11 Emil Kennbäck Milbrink 08 Upsala IF 11.79
12 Henri Ilison 08 Hammarby IF 10.99 PB

1 2 3 4 5 6
141 William Strömberg x x 13.64 x x x
97 Caspian Sanderberg 13.11 13.13 12.32 13.84 13.87 x
171 Karl Setthammar x 12.50 12.34 12.31 12.09 x
155 Emil Kennbäck Milbrink 11.77 11.79 x
37 Henri Ilison 10.99 x 10.33
103 Isak Olsson 11.84 x 11.67
44 Ricky Wahlberg 13.07 x x x x 13.11
21 Anton Halkonen 11.13 12.47 11.59
30 Christoffer Bélec 12.04 12.47 12.98 12.28 x 12.14
12 Ivan Nilsson 12.82 x 13.18 x 13.65 x
172 Elias Andersson 14.76 16.61 15.52 16.63 15.81 x
22 Otto Ejderstedt 15.24 16.05 x 16.31 16.39 15.90

P17 Diskus
Vikt: 1,5kg

1 Elias Andersson 07 Wärnamo SK 51.67
2 Christoffer Bélec 07 Hammarby IF 51.64 PB
3 William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 41.88
4 Ricky Wahlberg 08 Hammarby IF 40.70
5 Karl Setthammar 08 Västerås FK 40.18
6 Ivan Nilsson 07 Bålsta IK 36.23 SB
7 Albin Wolgast 08 Hammarby IF 36.18
8 Anton Halkonen 08 Falu IK 33.71

1 2 3 4 5 6
12 Ivan Nilsson 34.35 x 29.22 33.19 x 36.23
45 Albin Wolgast x x 36.18 x x 35.31
141 William Strömberg x 41.88 x x x x
21 Anton Halkonen 31.75 32.89 33.15 x x 33.71
30 Christoffer Bélec 49.11 51.64 x 51.54 x x
171 Karl Setthammar x x 40.18 x x x
172 Elias Andersson 49.07 x x x x 51.67
44 Ricky Wahlberg x 40.70 x 37.76 38.76 x
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26/5 15:15

26/5 10:10

P17 Slägga
Vikt: 5,0kg

1 Milton Wiklund 07 Gefle IF 55.49 PB
2 Gustav Fabretto 07 Västerås FK 54.57 PB
3 Elias Andersson 07 Wärnamo SK 51.09
4 Jacob Nilsson Diehl 07 Vallentuna FK 50.13
5 Christoffer Bélec 07 Hammarby IF 50.01
6 Emil Kennbäck Milbrink 08 Upsala IF 49.04
7 Isak Olsson 08 KFUM Örebro 45.75
8 Albin Wolgast 08 Hammarby IF 45.35 PB
9 Carl Berggren 09 Bålsta IK 44.63 PB
10 William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 39.22
11 Emil Edlund 07 Hammarby IF 38.09
12 Ivan Nilsson 07 Bålsta IK 37.96 SB
13 Caspian Sanderberg 07 IKHP Huskvarna 35.70 PB

Henri Ilison 08 Hammarby IF x

1 2 3 4 5 6
30 Christoffer Bélec 50.01 x x 48.12 48.58 49.91
103 Isak Olsson 45.75 42.19 x x x x
45 Albin Wolgast x 43.61 45.35 x x x
167 Gustav Fabretto x 50.31 x 47.45 51.51 54.57
26 Milton Wiklund x 52.52 54.44 x 54.05 55.49
37 Henri Ilison x x x
172 Elias Andersson x x 51.09 x - x
160 Jacob Nilsson Diehl 34.85 49.67 x 50.13 x 45.86
33 Emil Edlund x 38.09 x
97 Caspian Sanderberg x 30.72 35.70
155 Emil Kennbäck Milbrink 47.37 x x x x 49.04
141 William Strömberg 37.54 x 39.22
12 Ivan Nilsson 37.96 x x
7 Carl Berggren 41.35 44.63 x

P17 Spjut
Vikt: 700g

1 Caspian Sanderberg 07 IKHP Huskvarna 51.82
2 Ivan Nilsson 07 Bålsta IK 47.45 SB
3 Christoffer Bélec 07 Hammarby IF 46.28 SB
4 Ricky Wahlberg 08 Hammarby IF 44.34 PB
5 Vilmer Dahlqvist 08 Upsala IF 42.56 PB
6 Karl Setthammar 08 Västerås FK 38.62 PB

1 2 3 4 5 6
149 Vilmer Dahlqvist 42.56 x 39.29 40.94 x 41.30
30 Christoffer Bélec 46.28 42.50 x 45.50 45.95 42.81
97 Caspian Sanderberg 47.94 51.69 46.15 45.00 43.56 51.82
44 Ricky Wahlberg x 35.65 39.42 41.64 42.18 44.34
12 Ivan Nilsson 46.76 47.45 38.69 x 46.03 x
171 Karl Setthammar x 35.80 38.62 x 34.49 x
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P15 Kula
Vikt: 4,0kg

1 Hugo Klingvall Berglund 10 Hässelby SK 13.27 PB
2 Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 13.20 PB
3 David Bonnevier 10 Turebergs FK 11.87
4 Theo Wikström 09 Huddinge AIS 11.06 PB
5 Edvin Tillman 09 IF Castor 10.40 PB
6 Jakob Bonnevier 10 Turebergs FK 10.23
7 Gustav Gärdlund 09 IF Castor 10.17 PB
8 Nils Moberg 10 IF Castor 9.99 PB
9 Leo Carls 09 Huddinge AIS 9.59 SB
10 Love Lindberg 10 Turebergs FK 8.70 PB
11 Olof Schäfer 10 IF Castor 8.38 PB
12 Ebbe Engström 10 Hässelby SK 7.57 PB

1 2 3 4 5 6
76 Edvin Tillman 10.40 9.34 10.22 7.79 9.96 10.32
75 Olof Schäfer 8.38 8.22 7.41
61 Ebbe Engström x x 7.57
36 Jumanne Hackett 12.81 12.86 x x x 13.20
138 Love Lindberg 8.37 8.70 8.64
73 Gustav Gärdlund 9.64 10.17 9.03 10.09 9.37 10.17
137 Jakob Bonnevier 10.07 9.34 x 9.21 10.23 10.08
136 David Bonnevier 11.63 11.87 - 11.73 - x
48 Leo Carls x 9.59 x
53 Theo Wikström 10.48 10.64 11.06 10.95 x x
64 Hugo Klingvall Berglund 11.73 12.67 x x 13.27 x
74 Nils Moberg 9.99 9.68 9.83 9.51 9.43 9.36

P15 Diskus
Vikt: 1,0kg

1 Felix Sjöstedt 09 Glanshammars IF 46.30 PB
2 David Bonnevier 10 Turebergs FK 45.99
3 Alfred Stuhrmann 09 Tjalve FIF 43.45 PB
4 Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 41.00 PB
5 Theo Wikström 09 Huddinge AIS 33.75 PB
6 Carl Berggren 09 Bålsta IK 32.91 SB
7 Jakob Bonnevier 10 Turebergs FK 31.79 PB
8 Hugo Klingvall Berglund 10 Hässelby SK 30.57
9 Ruben Tesell 10 Glanshammars IF 30.29 PB
10 Ebbe Engström 10 Hässelby SK 24.88 PB

Love Lindberg 10 Turebergs FK x

1 2 3 4 5 6
138 Love Lindberg x x x
136 David Bonnevier x x 38.36 x 45.99 44.62
64 Hugo Klingvall Berglund x 30.57 x x x x
7 Carl Berggren 32.91 31.42 x x x 28.11

61 Ebbe Engström x 24.88 x
28 Ruben Tesell 26.43 30.29 x
137 Jakob Bonnevier 31.79 x x x x x
27 Felix Sjöstedt 46.30 46.05 x 40.20 x x
134 Alfred Stuhrmann x 39.96 x 43.45 x x
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53 Theo Wikström 25.66 33.75 32.95 31.55 32.34 x
36 Jumanne Hackett x 41.00 x 40.58 x x

P15 Slägga
Vikt: 4,0kg

1 Carl Berggren 09 Bålsta IK 53.25 PB
2 Gustav Gärdlund 09 IF Castor 49.73 PB
3 Felix Sjöstedt 09 Glanshammars IF 49.50 PB
4 David Bonnevier 10 Turebergs FK 46.96 PB
5 Leo Carls 09 Huddinge AIS 45.03 PB
6 Theo Wikström 09 Huddinge AIS 44.86
7 Ruben Tesell 10 Glanshammars IF 44.84 PB
8 Jakob Bonnevier 10 Turebergs FK 38.51 PB
9 Nils Moberg 10 IF Castor 31.65 PB
10 Olof Schäfer 10 IF Castor 28.09 PB

Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF x
Ebbe Engström 10 Hässelby SK x
Edvin Tillman 09 IF Castor x
Oliver Molnstedt 09 Bålsta IK x
Hugo Klingvall Berglund 10 Hässelby SK x

1 2 3 4 5 6
36 Jumanne Hackett x x x
136 David Bonnevier 44.08 43.86 42.17 x 46.55 46.96
75 Olof Schäfer x x 28.09
73 Gustav Gärdlund 48.98 49.73 x x 48.01 x
74 Nils Moberg 27.98 31.65 29.77
7 Carl Berggren 42.49 53.25 47.06 46.04 47.22 x

28 Ruben Tesell x 44.84 x x 44.42 x
48 Leo Carls 40.16 x 42.63 44.44 45.03 x
61 Ebbe Engström x x x
76 Edvin Tillman x x x
27 Felix Sjöstedt 49.50 45.94 x 43.44 47.37 46.44
53 Theo Wikström 38.43 41.83 41.35 41.07 43.55 44.86
11 Oliver Molnstedt x x x
64 Hugo Klingvall Berglund x x x
137 Jakob Bonnevier 32.13 x x x 38.51 36.40

P15 Spjut
Vikt: 600g

1 Jakob Bonnevier 10 Turebergs FK 44.86
2 Rufus Butler 09 Upsala IF 39.83
3 Edvin Tillman 09 IF Castor 37.31
4 Theodore Butler 09 Upsala IF 37.16 PB
5 Gustav Gärdlund 09 IF Castor 34.35
6 Nils Moberg 10 IF Castor 30.89
7 Olof Schäfer 10 IF Castor 27.62 PB
8 Ebbe Engström 10 Hässelby SK 26.48 PB

1 2 3 4 5 6
73 Gustav Gärdlund 34.35 33.09 x 21.49 31.34 29.97
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147 Rufus Butler 39.83 - - - - -
148 Theodore Butler 37.16 32.83 36.67 x 35.48 x
74 Nils Moberg 30.89 29.84 28.53 x 29.28 20.05
61 Ebbe Engström 21.30 22.45 16.18 26.48 x 23.82
137 Jakob Bonnevier 41.63 40.76 41.21 x 44.86 40.54
75 Olof Schäfer 22.49 21.37 22.47 27.62 25.38 25.01
76 Edvin Tillman 33.86 37.31 31.19 31.53 30.56 34.30
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